中文网站 O www.qilee.cn
D www.chinaqilee.com
English Http o www.qilee88.com
O www.qileegroup.com
上海祁立环保设备有限公司
Shanghai QILEE Environmental Protection Equipment Co.,Ltd
shanghal alLEnvironmental Protection gupmeny
上海祁立环保设备有限公司

● Huge markets,high cost-effective solution.
● Automatic scum removal, adjustable solid content according to
actual demand.
● Hydraulic load 5-8m/h.
● Packaged design,nice bending reinforcement appearance,
anti-corrosion treatment and no blind angle.
● QDAF2model with“V” or “W” type sludge hopperis especially
designed for wastewater with precipitation phenomenon.
Capacity (kW)Power (m)Dimension (DN)Nozzle list
model DAF DAF2
(m3/h) Recirculation
pump Air compressor Skimmer L/L W/W? H/H? H/H? Inlet Outlet Stludge outle
(a) (b) (c)
QDAF-003 ～3 0.75 0.55 0.2 3.6/2.8 2.4/1.16 2.2/1.7 / 50 50 100
QDAF-005 ~5 1.1 0.55 0.2 3.9/3.1 2.4/1.16 2.2/1.7 / 80 50 100
QDAF/QDAF2-010 ~10 1.1 0.55 0.2 4.3/3.3 2.9/1.66 2.3/1.9 2.7/2.2 100 100 100
QDAF/QDAF2-020 ~20 3.0/5.5 0.75 0.2 5.4/4.4 3.2/2.16 2.3/1.9 2.7/2.2 150 100 100
QDAF/QDAF2-030 ～30 3.0/5.5 0.75 0.2 6.5/5.5 3.2/2.16 2.3/1.9 2.7/2.2 150 150 150
QDAF/QDAF2-040 ～40 4.0/5.5 0.75 0.2 6.5/5.5 3.7/2.7 2.3/1.9 2.7/2.2 200 150 150
QDAF/QDAF2-050 ~50 7.5 1.5 0.2 7.3/6.2 3.7/2.7 2.3/1.9 2.7/2.2 200 150 150
QDAF/QDAF2-060 ~60 7.5 1.5 0.2 7.9/6.5 4.0/3.0 2.7/2.3 3.0/2.6 250 200 150
QDAF/QDAF2-080 ~80 11 1.5 0.2 9.7/8.3 4.0/3.0 2.7/2.3 3.0/2.6 250 200 150
QDAF/QDAF2-100 ～100 15 2.2 0.2 10.7/9.3 4.4/3.4 2.7/2.3 3.0/2.6 300 250 150
QDAF/QDAF2-120 ~120 15 2.2 0.2 11.7/10.3 4.4/3.4 2.7/2.3 3.0/2.6 300 250 150
QDAF/QDAF2-150 ~150 18.5 2.2 0.2 12.5/11.4 4.8/3.8 2.7/2.3 3.0/2.6 300 300 150
KO
他
工
三

very widely as an integrated DAF solution
with advantage of more compact
structure,less occupied space and easier
installation.
Superiority
● Compact structure,packaged design, small occupied space.
● Perfect combination of DAF and chemical reaction tank.
Capacity Power (kW) Dimension(m) Nozzle list(DN)
Model
(m3/h) Recirculation
pump Air compressor Skimmer
Coagulation Flocculation L/L1 W/W1 IDAF IDAF2 inlet Outlet Sludge outlet
mixer mixer H/H? H/H? (a) (b) (c)
QIDAF-003 ~3 0.75 0.55 0.2 0.2 0.2 4.1/3.2 2.4/1.16 2.2/1.7 / 50 50 100
QIDAF-005 ~5 1.1 0.55 0.2 0.2 0.2 4.4/3.6 2.4/1.16 2.2/1.7 / 80 50 100
QIDAF/QIDAF2-010～10 1.1 0.55 0.2 0.4 0.2 5.0/4.0 2.9/1.66 2.3/1.9 2.7/2.2 100 100 100
QIDAF/QIDAF2-020~20 3.0/5.5 0.75 0.2 0.4 0.2 6.2/5.2 3.2/2.16 2.3/1.9 2.7/2.2 150 100 100
QIDAF/QIDAF2-030～30 3.0/5.5 0.75 0.2 0.4 0.2 7.7/6.7 3.2/2.16 2.3/1.9 2.7/2.2 150 150 150
QIDAF/QIDAF2-040 ~40 4.0/5.5 0.75 0.2 0.75 0.4 7.7/6.7 3.7/2.7 2.3/1.9 2.7/2.2 150 150 150
QIDAF/QIDAF2-050~50 7.5 1.5 0.2 0.75 0.4 8.8/7.8 3.7/2.7 2.3/1.9 2.7/2.2 200 150 150
QIDAF/QIDAF2-060~60 7.5 1.5 0.2 1.5 0.4 9.4/8.1 4.0/3.0 2.7/2.3 3.0/2.6 250 200 150
QIDAF/QIDAF2-080 ~80 11 1.5 0.2 1.5 0.4 11.7/10.4 4.0/3.0 2.7/2.3 3.0/2.6 250 200 150
QIDAF/QIDAF2-100～100 15 2.2 0.2 1.5 0.4 13.1/11.8 4.4/3.4 2.7/2.3 3.0/2.6 300 250 150
QIDAF/QIDAF2-120~120 15 2.2 0.2 1.5 0.4 14.1/12.8 4.4/3.4 2.7/2.3 3.0/2.6 300 250 150
QIDAF/QIDAF2- ~150 18.5 2.2 0.2 1.5 0.4 14.1/12.8 4.8/3.8 2.7/2.3 3.0/2.6 300 300 150
150
山 OT
◎ 空

separation area and optimizes the flow distribution.
· Suitable for high concentration solid (suspended solids, oil
and colloidalsubstance) content (the highest concentration
of 10000 mg/L)Waste water.
· Maximum hydraulicload 12m3/(m2.h) and better outlet water
quality.
● Lower chemical consumption.
·No dead angle in scum collection tank, no deposit.
Capacity (kW) Dimension(m) Nozzle list(DN)
Model
(m3/h) Recirculation 撇渣机 刮泥机
pump Air compressor Skimmer Sludge scraper L/L? W/W1 H/H? inlet Outlet Sludge outlet
(a) (b) (c)
QSDAF-003 ~3 0.75 0.55 0.18 / 3.4/2.2 2.4/1.7 2.4/1.9 8080 100
QSDAF-005 ~5 1.1 0.55 0.18 / 3.8/2.5 2.2/1.5 2.5/2.1 8080 100
QSDAF-010 ～10 1.1 0.55 0.18 / 5.1/3.8 2.4/1.7 3.0/2.4 100 100 100
QSDAF-020 ~20 3.0/5.5 0.75 0.18 / 5.4/4.1 2.9/2.23.0/2.4 150 150 150
QSDAF-030 ~30 3.0/5.5 0.75 0.18 / 5.5/4.2 3.2/2.53.2/2.6 150 150 150
QSDAF-040 ～40 4.0/5.5 0.75 0.18 / 6.5/5.2 3.2/2.5 3.2/2.6 200 200 150
QSDAF-050 ~50 7.5 1.5 0.18 1.5 7.2/5.9 3.2/2.5 3.2/2.6 200 200 150
QSDAF-060 ～60 7.5 1.5 0.18 1.5 7.6/6.7 2.7/3.3 3.3/2.7 250 250 150
QSDAF-080 ~80 11 1.5 0.18 1.5×2 9.4/8.5 3.1/2.4 3.3/2.7 250 250 150
QSDAF-100 ～100 15 2.2 0.18 1.5×2 10.0/8.8 3.7/3.03.3/2.7 300 250 150
QSDAF-120 ~120 15 2.2 0.18 1.5×2 10.9/9.73.7/3.03.3/2.7 300300 150
QSDAF-150 ～150 18.5 2.2 0.18 1.5×2 13.5/12.2 3.7/3.0 3.3/2.7 350 300 150
中
三
工
L1